PaioH
203853 Yucrononks PoaHol (Té
203868 Yucrononks PoaHol (Te
203985 Yucrononk PoaHol (Té
204043 Yucrononk PoaHol (Te
204091 Yucrononk PoaHol (Te
204097 Yuctononk PoaHol (Té
204170 Yucrononk PoaHol (Te
204272 Yuctononks PoaHol (Té
205294 Yucronont PoaHoim (e
205333 Yucronont PoaHoim (e
205362 Yucronont PoaHoi (e
205386 Yucronont PoaHoi (e
205423 Yucronont PoaHoi (e
205478 Yucronont PoaHoim (Te
205495 Yucronont PoaHoim (e
205531 Yucronont PoaHoim (e

MNpegmer Kopg OO

HanmeHos ®amunma Mma
520224 MyHuumna AxmeT3aHc [a3us
520224 MyHuumna CadpuH Amump
520224 MyHuumna BanveBa Ansuna
520224 MyHuumna Apmywesa Camumpa
520224 MyHuumna ®atxytgmH Jleina
520224 MyHuuuna Ucmarunoe nana
520224 MyHuumna Wanxytani Asamat
520224 MyHuumna ipmywes PanxaH
520224 MyHuumna atxytomH Ancy
520224 MyHuuuna Banves PamasaH
520224 MyHuuuna lapudynny 3apuHa
520224 MyHuumna Xannyanut dnbHapa
520224 MyHuumna M'HuaTtynn Pamuc
520224 MyHuumna CadpuH CyntaH
520224 MyHunumna ®atbixos MnaHa3
520224 MyHuumna CadpuH UnbaaH

OTtyectBO

Unbrusosu
Mapcenes!
AxaToBHa

Unbcypost
PawunToBH:
NnbHapost
Unbrusosu
Wamnnosy
dapxagost
Kamnnesn
3aBAATOBH
HuasosHa

Pyctemoswu
Anmasosut
Nnbramosl
Anmasosut



[ata poxgalon
41230 M
41294 M
40871 K
40450 K
40805 XK
39210 XK
39319 M
39139 M
40624 K
40429 M
40081 XK
39773 XK
39676 M
38799 M
39064 M
38799 M

YuacTHuK c Knacc o6yt Knacc yyac bann

HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT

4
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4
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17
23
38
33
22
46
44
42
20
14
35
40
38
46
47
31

Makcuman CraTyc

30 npusép

30 nobegutes
38 nobegutes
38 npusép

38 npusép

50 nobegutes
50 npusép

50 npusép

31 nobegutes
31 y4yacTHUK
39 nobegutes
50 nobegutes
50 npusép

50 npusép

50 nobegutes
50 npusép



Mpuzép my PUO yunte Mecto paboTbl yuntensa

HeT XycanHosa MBOY "TTCOLL"
HeT XycanHosa MBOY "TTCOLU"
ha Mwupcuano MBOY "TTCOL"
HeT Mwupcuano MBOY "TTCOL"
HeT Mwupcusano MBOY "TTCOL"
ha Apmywesa MBOY "TTCOLU"
ha Apmywesa MBOY "TTCOLU"
ha Apmywesa MBOY "TTCOLU"
HeT Wanxytam MBOY "TTCOL"
HeT Wanxytam MBOY "TTCOL"
aa Wanxytan MBOY "TTCOLL"
aa Wanxytan MBOY "TTCOLL"
aa Wanxytan MBOY "TTCOLL"
aa Apmywesa MBOY "TTCOLL"
aa Apmywesa MBOY "TTCOLL"

aa Apmywesa MBOY "TTCOLL"



